WARRANTY
ENGINE: 2 YEARS
ELECTRONICS: 1 YEAR
UPC: 777897147858
29"28"
25"
ENGINE
MODEL:  POWEREASE 420CC
TYPE:  AIR COOLED, 4-STROKE OHV
DISPLACEMENT: 420CC
DB RATING: 68 dB @ 7M
ECONOMY MODE: AUTO-IDLE
START TYPE: PULL/ELECTRIC START
FUEL TYPE:  86 OCTANE, UP TO 10% ETHANOL
FUEL TANK SIZE:  25L (6.6 GAL)
APPROX RUN TIME: 7HR @ FULL LOAD
OIL TYPE:  SAE 10W30
CERTIFICATIONS:  CSA, EPA III AND CALI CARB
FRAME
TYPE: POWDER COATED STEEL ROLL CAGE
PORTABILITY:  FOLDING HANDLES WITH WHEELS
WHEELS: 8" FLAT FREE TIRES
ALTERNATOR
MAX WATT:   9,000 W
RUNNING WATT:   7,100 W
MASTER CIRCUIT BREAKER:  27A DOUBLE POLL
VOLTAGES:   120V/240V
HARMONIC DISTORTION: MAX 18%
GROUNDING:   NEUTRAL BONDED
OUTLETS
1x  DC 12V@8.3A LOCKPOINT
6x 120V 20A HOUSEHOLD, NEMA 5-20R
1x  120V 30A TWISTLOCK, NEMA L5-30R
1x  120V/240V 30A TWISTLOCK, NEMA L14-30R
BOXED SIZE
LxWxH: 32" x 23" x 23"
WEIGHT:  204 LBS
AC 120V AC 120/240VAC 120VDC  12V
UNIT WEIGHT:  193 LBS
PLUG TYPES
UNIT SIZE
Scan the QR code with your
mobile device and discover more
about this BE Generator.
FEATURES
• Heavy-duty portable generator
ideal for remote worksites and
emergency power.
• Rugged and reliable engine with
automatic low oil-shutdown that
safeguards the engine.
• Includes electric start and
battery system.
• Weather shielded outlets that are
further protected by circuit breakers
and GFCIs for extra safety.
• Durable powder coated steel roll
cage protects the generator and
allows easy access for maintenance.
• Includes heavy-duty flat free tires
and folding handles to help with
portability and storage.
MODEL: BE-9000ER
9,000 WATT ELECTRIC START GENERATOR
04-2021
COMMERCIAL
SE
R
IE
S